Sassello 06 09 20
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

1 14 MAUGERI Luca

3 1 POLLARA Pietro

10 15  GILARDO Alberto
16 16  PERI Flavio

18 17  VALENTICH Lorenzo
22 18  AMODEI Nico

25 22  BLENGINO Andrea
27 19 REBAGLIATI Luca
38 20  PAIS Giacomo

49 5  FILIPPI Sandro

57 11  BERARDI Francesco
59 12 TAGLIABO'" Giovanni
81 6 BAZURRO Claudio
91 7 TERRILE Giovanni
92 2 CECERE Giuseppe
124 8  ROVERA Igor
133 3 ODDONE Diego
134 21  GENTA Cristiano
211 4 MARCHESE Filippo
237 9 MAUGERI Marco
335 10  ROSSI Fabio
599 23 CALCAGNO Luca
711 13 VIVIANO Giovanni
731 24  BARNINI Filippo
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et_SVet_Mas_Cha MX2 - Prove Cronometrail

Classe
MX2
Veteran
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
MX2
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
MX2
Veteran

Veteran

Elenco partenti (24)

Categoria
Challenge
MX2 Vet

Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
MX2 Sup
MX2 Mas
MX2 Mas
MX2 Sup
MX2 Sup
MX2 Vet

MX2 Sup
MX2 Vet

Challenge
MX2 Vet

MX2 Sup
MX2 Sup
Challenge
MX2 Mas
MX2 Vet

Team - Motoclub

Calvari

Camb Racing Team
Motoclub Segno

Cairo Montenotte

Moto Club La Guardia
Tigullio Motor Club
Alassio

Moto Club Fuoringiro Savona
Versilia Corse

Riviera Racing

Alassio

Tiger Fara

Moto Club Alta Val Trebbia
Moto Club La Guardia
Sassello

Camb Racing Team
Sassello

Camb Racing Team
Fossano

Calvari

Moto Club Liguria Racing
Sassello

Moto Club Liguria Racing
Made Of

Esposto ore : 09:24

Sassello, domenica 06 settembre 2020

Moto
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
™

Transp .
20648
20650
20601
21474
21211
20636
21525
21187
21218
21523
21480
21222
20614
20642
21522
21220
21508
20624
21219
20649
21471
21470
21472
21504
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